
VI. Hírös Kupa Ejtőernyős Célbaugró Verseny
Kiskunfélegyháza, 2017. 06. 24.

Csapatcélbaugrás

Hely Csapatnév Név 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Össz.

1. SZHESE
Ecsédi András 0,16 0,16 0,02 0,16 0,15 0,03 0,68
Krajcsi Pál 0,16 0,15 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,95
Mórocz Béla 0,16 0,16 0,04 0,16 0,03 0,16 0,71
Mészárovics György 0,16 0,16 0,03 0,02 0,03 0,16 0,56

0,64 0,63 0,25 0,50 0,37 0,51 2,90

2. Békéscsaba 2.
Belleli Csaba 0,16 0,16 0,15 0,15 0,16 0,14 0,92
Leszkó György 0,16 0,15 0,16 0,07 0,13 0,05 0,72
Varga Zoltán 0,16 0,16 0,04 0,11 0,01 0,08 0,56
ifj. Tímár Vince 0,16 0,16 0,01 0,16 0,10 0,16 0,75

0,64 0,63 0,36 0,49 0,40 0,43 2,95

3. Szeged
Kiss Róbert 0,02 0,16 0,16 0,00 0,16 0,03 0,53
Boross Attila 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,15 0,95
Varga Csaba 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,06 0,86
Flamann Rolf 0,16 0,16 0,15 0,01 0,16 0,04 0,68

0,50 0,64 0,63 0,33 0,64 0,28 3,02

4. Aeroking
Préházi Sándor 0,15 0,16 0,16 0,00 0,16 0,10 0,73
Horváth Pál 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,04 0,16 0,01 0,69
Gere Zsolt 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96
Soltész Csaba 0,16 0,16 0,06 0,16 0,14 0,03 0,71

0,63 0,64 0,54 0,36 0,62 0,30 3,09

Egyéni célbaugrás

Hely Név 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Össz.

1. Kiss Róbert 0,02 0,16 0,16 0,00 0,16 0,03 0,53

2. Varga Zoltán 0,16 0,16 0,04 0,11 0,01 0,08 0,56

3. Mészárovics György 0,16 0,16 0,03 0,02 0,03 0,16 0,56

4. Ecsédi András 0,16 0,16 0,02 0,16 0,15 0,03 0,68

5. Flamann Rolf 0,16 0,16 0,15 0,01 0,16 0,04 0,68

6. Horváth Pál 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,04 0,16 0,01 0,69

7. Soltész Csaba 0,16 0,16 0,06 0,16 0,14 0,03 0,71

8. Mórocz Béla 0,16 0,16 0,04 0,16 0,03 0,16 0,71

9. Leszkó György 0,16 0,15 0,16 0,07 0,13 0,05 0,72

10. Préházi Sándor 0,15 0,16 0,16 0,00 0,16 0,10 0,73

11. ifj. Tímár Vince 0,16 0,16 0,01 0,16 0,10 0,16 0,75

12. Varga Csaba 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,06 0,86

13. Belleli Csaba 0,16 0,16 0,15 0,15 0,16 0,14 0,92

14. Boross Attila 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,15 0,95

15. Krajcsi Pál 0,16 0,15 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,95

16. Gere Zsolt 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96
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